Players' Series Qualifyin

ol

Thursday, May 26, 2022

Pace of Play Timing Chart

g - Cannon

3 4 5

6 7 8 9

14 14 15 15 14
10 11 12 13 14

15 14 14 13
15 16 17 18

14 14 13 16 16

14 15 13 16

Turn Time
9-10: 4
18-1: 4

Tee Time

Players

10 11

12 (|13 14

15

16

17

18

Group 1
8:30 AM
1

JT Johnson
Brent Lexvold

8:44

858 9:13

9:28

942 957

10:11 10:25.10:38

10:56.11:10

11:23/11:39.

11:55

12:09

12:24

1237

12:53

Group 2
8:40 AM
1

Joel Johnson
Jon McCann
Dennis Knudsen

8:54

1 9:08 9:23

9:38

 9:52 10:07

10:21 10:35.10:48

11:06 11:20

11:33 11:49°

12:05

12:19

12:34

12:47

1:03

Group 3
8:50 AM
1

Mitchell Anderson
Sam Long
Rocky Nelson

9:04

918 9:33

9:48

10:0210:17

10:31 10:45 10:58

11:16.11:30

11:43 11:59 12:15

12:29

12:44

12:57

1:13

Group 4
9:00 AM
1

Stephen Kondratuk
Terry Kuhn
Sam Hart

9:14

928 9:43

9:58

101121027

11:08

10:41 10:55

11:26 11:40

11:53] 12:09:

12:25°

12:39

12:54

1:07

123

Group 5
9:10 AM
1

Jack Wellen
Jay Coatta
Samuel Wanous

9:24

1 9:38 953

10:08

110:22110:37

10:51 11:05 11:18

11:36.11:50

12:03| 12:19°

12:35

12:49

1:04

1133

Group 6
9:20 AM
1

Corey Boerner
Kyle Hickey
Fred Moede

9:34

1 9:48 10:03

10:18

110:32110:47

11:01 11:15 11:28

11:46 12:00

12:13]12:29°

12:45

12:59

127

143

Group 7
9:30 AM
1

Luke Knudsen
Jacob Hall
Bob Murphy

9:44

| 9:58 10:13

10:28

104210557

11:38

11:56.12:10

12:23] 12:39:

12:55

1:09

1:24

1:37

153

Group 8
9:40 AM
1

Brent Dickerman
Joel Oxton
Ben Laffen

9:54

110:08:10:23

10:38

110:5211:07

11:21

11:35 11:48

12:06.12:20

12:33| 12:49.

1:05

1:19

1:34

1:47

2:03

Group 9
9:50 AM
1

Will Frazier
Leif Carlson
Dale Ross

10:04

110:18.10:33

10:48

511:02511:17

1131

12116 12:30

12:43| 1259

1:15

1:29

1:44

1:57

213

Group 10
10:00 AM
1

Zach Rouleau
Keegan Bronson
Tyler Malerich

10:14

110:28:10:43

10:58

511:12511:27

11:41 11:55 12:08

12:26 12:40

12:53| 1:09

1:25

1:39

1:54

2:07

223

Group 11
10:10 AM
1

Connor Olson
Topher Baron
Andrew Hoppe

10:24

110:38.10:53

11:08

11:22111:37

11:51

12:05 12:18

12:36 12:50

1:03

135

1:49

2:04

2:17

2:33

Group 12
10:20 AM
1

Andy Stahlman
Tanner Angelstad
Adam Wynia

10:34

110:48.11:03

11:18

511:32511:47

12:01 12:15.12:28| |12:46. 1:00

113

1:29

1:45 |

1:59

2:14

‘027

243

Group 13
8:30 AM
10

Cory Schultz
Jordan Atchison
Brent Reinsberg

10:59

11:1311:28

11:43

511:57512:12

12:26 12:40 12:53) | 8:44  8:58

59:11

9:27 |

9:43

9:57

10:12

10:25

10:41

Group 14
8:40 AM
10

Jackson Ronnei
Neil Rude
Anthony Ahlers

11:09

111:23.11:38

11:53

512:07512:22

12:50: 1:03|| 8:54 | 9:08

921

9:37 | 9:53

11007

10:22°

10:35

10:51
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Pace of Play Timing Chart

g - Cannon

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

14 15 15 14 15 14 14 13
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

14 14 13 16 16 14 15 13 16

Turn Time
9-10: 4

18 -

1: 4

Tee Time

Players

10 11 12 (13 14

15

16

17 18

Group 15
8:50 AM
10

John Verheyen
Kurt Steckling
Andrew Layton

11:19:11:33 11:48

12:03

12:17 12:32[12:46  1:00 9:04 9:18  9:31| 9:47 1003

10:17

10:32

110:4511:01

Group 16
9:00 AM
10

Elton Mosman
Ralph Baxley
Scott Looker

11:20 11:43. 11:58

12:13

12:27 12:42(12:56 1:10  1:23|| 9:14 9:28  9:41 | 9557 10:13

10:27

10:42

110:55 11:11

Group 17
9:10 AM
10

Joe Conzemius
Ryan Freeberg
Travis Kottke

11:39 11:53 12:08

12:23

106 1:20 133|924 938 | 9:551[10:07 10:23

110:37

10:52

111:05:11:21

Group 18
9:20 AM
10

Roger Bohlig
Tony Krogen
Ben Strauman

11:49.12:03 12118

12:33'

1:16 1 1:30 | 1:43|| 9:34 9:48 10:01[10:17 10:33

10:47

11:02

11:15:11:31

Group 19
9:30 AM
10

Martin Sather
Cory Meyer
Mark Aldrich

11:59°

12:43

126 140 1:53([9:44 958 10:11[10:27:10:43

10:57

11:12

11:2511:41

Group 20
9:40 AM
10

Matt Yeager
Greg Peterson

12:09 12:23 12:38

12:53

136 1:50 2:03|[9:54 10:08 10:21|10:37 10:53

11:07

11:22

111:3511:51

Group 21
9:50 AM
10

Tom Heidrick
Jay Gregory
Ben Olk

12:19:12:33 12:48

1:03

1:46 200  2:13||10:04.10:18 10:31[10:47 11:03

11:17

11:32

11:45:12:01

Group 22
10:00 AM
10

Jim Price
Kevin Culligan
John Sexton

12:2912:43 12:58

156 | 2:10 | 2:23|[10:14.10:28 10:41[10:57 11:13

11:27

11:42

11:55.12:11

Group 23
10:10 AM
10

Scott Hogan
Bruce Hegland

12:39 12:53 1:08

1:23

2:06 | 2:20 | 2:33|(10:24.10:38 10:51[ 11:07 11:23

11:37

11:52

112:05 12:21

Group 24
10:20 AM
10

Ken Gerzsenyi
Thomas Whaley

12:49 1:03 | 1:18

1:33 |

2:16

1230 2:43|(10:34 10:48 11:01[11:17 11:33

11:47

12:02

12:15:12:31




